Coupe des régions ANSLSJICC et ANQCA printemps 2024

Québec, 7- - 9-6-2024

Event 22
2024-06-08 - 18:01

Men, 200m Backstroke

11 years and older
Startlist Finals

Final, 11 - 12 years
BOULIANNE, Olivier
DELAND, Etienne
KHABAROV, Philippe

o

LEVESQUE, Felix
PIGEON, Arthur
ZHAO, Benoit-Long
FORTIN, Xavier
TREMBLAY, Luka
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Final, 13 - 14 years

0 PERRIER, Rafael
RODRIGUE, Jacob
BLAIS, Guillaume
LARIVIERE, Simon
CHAN, Oliver
LAUNIERE, Zachary
LEPINE, Loic
BAIN, Alexis
VASILE, Alexandru
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Final, 17 years and older

o

LACHANCE, Rafael
VILLENEUVE, Julien
BRETON, Jonathan
CASTANO, Miguel
GENOIS, Anthony
VALLIERES, Eloi
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CIBAT-LAVAGNE, Hugo
THEROUYX, Christophe

Age

12 NSH
12 CNQ
12 CNQ
12 UL

12 CNQ
12 CAC
12 RL

12 CNQ
12 CNSF
12 RL

13 UNKK
13 EM
14 RL

14 CNQ
14 CNQ
13 GAMI
14 RL

14 CNQ
14 NSH

17 CAC
18 RL
19 RL
18 CNQ
18 CAC
18 UL

2:56.80
2:50.76
2:49.11
2:47.69
2:44.11
2:44.55
2:48.90
2:49.41
2:52.25
2:58.00

2:51.01
2:38.69
2:37.81
2:35.03
2:26.74
2:29.91
2:35.21
2:38.16
2:45.38

2:25.22
2:20.46
2:10.27
2:13.32
2:23.12
2:29.23

Reserves, 11 - 12 years

BOUFFARD, Francois
SAWAYA-GUERARD, Theo

Final, 15 - 16 years

0
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LAPOINTE, Xavier
GARCIA, Jeronimo
VOGRIG, Emrick
NADEAU, Liam

Age

11 RL
11 UL

15 RL
15 UL
16 CAC
16 CNCI

3:07.52
3:20.89

2:29.05
2:20.94
2:27.18
2:33.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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